

M.M.G.S. 1

Chafra To Lohara

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

534

1945 - M/S Sai, M99 Bhagwati construction

समाप्त किया जाना है, कि इस मासिक
 फंड में रु० 100 (एक सौ) रु० होना
 है, जिसे संयोजक अधिकारी को अप्र. 20
 को सोना के INDEX में Page-Concl'd. है

S. B. D. S.
 अध्यक्ष, अखिल भारतीय
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमुख, दमोदरनगर (औरंगाबाद)
 20/11/91

INDEX

Page-Concl'd.

7th & Final bill

58.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of road					
from Chutor to Latha					
Agency: Sai Madh Bhagawati					
Construction:					
Date of Commencement:-	10-11-2019				
Date of Completion:-	10-11-2020				
Agreement No:-	29/SB/2019/10/MMHSS				
Record Measurement					
Nil measurement					
Shut					
Abstract of Cost					
1/ P/F Benchmark					

a/ Benchmark pillar				
at vide item no. 1a/ PK1				
= 4 Nos				
@ Rs 4206.36				-Rs 16825.00
b/ Reference pillar				
at vide item no. 1b/ PK1				
= 12 Nos				
@ Rs 1911.83				-Rs 22942.00
2/ Clearing and grubbing land				
land				
at vide item no. 2/ A(2)				
= 2.14 Ha				
@ Rs 49739.47				-Rs 106442.00
3/ Earthwork in box cutting				
at vide item no. 3/ P(2)				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				= 70.50 m ³	
@ Rs 82.01/m ³				= Rs 5782.00	
4/ Const. of embankment with approved material					
@ Lead upto 100m					
at vide item no 9(a) P. 46				= 5400.75 m ³	
@ Rs 187.23				= Rs 1011, 126.00	
(b) For lead up to 100m					
at vide item no 9(b) P (46)				= 5862.23 m ³	
@ Rs 132.56				= Rs 777,097.00	
5/ Const. of Subgrade and earth shoulder					
at vide item no 5 P (43)				= 4757.53 m ³	
@ Rs 189.11				= Rs 899,696.00	
6/ Const. of Gully Gz T					
at vide item no (5) P (22)				= 1813.20 m ³	
@ Rs 2285.63				= Rs 4144,304.00	
7/ PAF LBM Gz T					
at vide item no (7) P (49)				= 877.69 m ³	
@ Rs 3420.33				= Rs 3001835.00	
8/ PAF MMSY Logo					
at vide item no (8) P (50)				= 5 Nos	
@ Rs 9987.40				= Rs 49937.00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/ Differentiality of old structure					
(a) CC work					
Qty. vide P-17					$= 6.63 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 474.67					$= \text{Rs } 3147.00$
(b) Brick work					
Qty. vide P-17					$= 223.79 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 228.90					$= \text{Rs } 51102.00$
(c) HP 600mm dia					
Qty. vide P-17					$= 40.00 \text{ m}$
@ Rs 229.83					$= \text{Rs } 9193.00$
10/ F/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide item no/10/P (33)					$= 575.09$
@ Rs 285.71					$= \text{Rs } 164309.00$
11/ providing R.C. M/s grade in foundation					
Qty. vide item no/11/P (33)					$= 61.62 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 5293.08					$= \text{Rs } 326159.00$
12/9 P.A.L HP 1000mm dia					
Qty. vide P-15					$= 52.50 \text{ m}$
@ Rs 4198.23					$= \text{Rs } 220407.00$
13/ P.A.L 600mm dia HP					
Qty. vide P-21					$= 15.00 \text{ m}$
@ Rs 1109.06					$= \text{Rs } 16636.00$
14/ Providing R.C. in cutoff					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wall					
Qty vide P-15					= 99.25 m ²
@ Rs 6004.79					= Rs 5995975.00
15/34 Providing, Supplying & Fitting					
HVSD Bar in foundation					
Qty vide P-16/1					= 0.430 MT
@ Rs 76748.16					= Rs 33000.00
16/36 providing weep holes					
Qty vide P-16/2					= 108 Nos
@ Rs 120.98					= Rs 14103.00
17/37 Providing RCC in Substructure					
Qty vide P-16/1					
@ Rs 7021.28					= Rs 210428.00
18/38 S.F. HVSD Bar in Substructure					
Qty vide P-16					= 2.983 MT
@ Rs 76899.72					= Rs 229380.00
19/41 P.F. L. RCC H.30 Deck in					
Super Structure					
Qty vide Item No (19) P-17/1					= 13.12 m ²
@ Rs 7731.14					= Rs 101433.00
20/39 Back filling in foundation					
Qty vide Item No (18) P-16/1					= 102.87 m ³
@ Rs 702.14					= Rs 76399.00
21/42 P.F. HVSD Bar in Superstructure					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide P(20) Item no (27)					
				= 1.11 MT	
@ 478018.52					= Rs 86601.00
22/13 Cont. of unreinforced joint					
CC Pavement					
Qty. vide Item no (22) P(52)					
				= 577.80 m ²	
@ 6477.22					= Rs 3721382.00
23/12 Planting of tree by the					
road side					
Qty. vide item no (21) P(36)					
				= 100 Nos	
@ Rs 799.73					= Rs 149946.00
24/10 PPA Prime Coat					
Qty. vide Item no (5) P(42)					
				= 8109.00 m ²	
@ Rs 54.61					= Rs 442832.00
25/11 PPA Tack Coat					
Qty. vide Item no (6) P(43)					
				= 8109.00 m ²	
@ Rs 18.33					= Rs 148638.00
26/12 P 4L Closed graded PML					
Qty. vide Item no (7) P(43)					
				= 8109.00 m ²	
@ Rs 227.08					= Rs 1841392.00
27/15 Reinforced Cement Concrete					
MIS Grade					
@ 1 km Stone					
Qty. vide Item no 8(a) P(49)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			= 4 Nos		
@ Rs 2210.99				= Rs	8844.00
(b) 200mm stone					
Qty. vide item no 8(b) P (44)					
			= 12 Nos		
@ Rs 641.75				= Rs	7701.00
28/4 Const. of embankment with					
material obtained from box cutting					
Qty. vide item no 10/1 P (47)					
			= 42.30 m		
@ Rs 27.98				= Rs	1183.00
29/18 RCC Miss grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide item no 12/1 P (47)					
			= 7 Nos		
@ Rs 526.33				= Rs	37896.00
30/19 P & F Retroreflective Traffic					
Sign					
(a) 600mm side equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide item no 13(a) P (47)					
			= 28 Nos		
@ Rs 4021.95				= Rs	112614.00
(b) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
Qty. vide item no 13(b) P (47)					
			= 12 Nos		
@ Rs 7688.95				= Rs	92261.00
(c) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty. vide item no 13(c) P (47)					
@ Rs 5312.00				= Rs	
Qty. vide item no 13(c) P (47)					
			= 8 Nos		

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@RS 5312.02					=RS 12496.00
31/20 Road marking with					
hot applied on BT Surface					
Qty. Vider Item no (14) P (17)					
					=424.00m ²
@RS 850.98					=RS 360794.00
32/21 Road Marking of C Road					
Qty. Vider Item no (55) P (17)					
					=188.00m ²
@RS 953.99					=RS 179350.00
33/22 Painting of project					
Qty. Vider Item no (14) P (17)					
					=252.384m ²
@RS 108.98					=RS 27504.00
34/23 P.L. Filler media					
Qty. Vider Item no (12) P (17)					
					=120.00m ³
@RS 985.54					=RS 118264.00
12/23 ¹⁹⁸ Providing P.C. M. grade					
in substructure					
Qty. Vider Item no (12) P (15)					
					=320.94m ³
@RS 6246.48					=RS 2004745.00
35/40 P.L. Filler media					
Qty. Vider P (17)					
					=59.44m ³
@RS 3054.27					=RS 18154500
					RS 21646590.00
to Less 10% below					(-152164659.00)
					RS 19481231.00

Continuation

Continuation